FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

ISIN: CA33583M1077

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/11 21:59:59

Price
0.385 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.00% (0.00)

CA33583M1077

BME

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

48 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.375 CAD (10,000)
0.39 CAD (15,000)
0.38 CAD

0.39 CAD

0.37 CAD

0.385 CAD
0.380842 CAD
377,463
143,753.62

80

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA33583M1077&ID_NOTATION=143384848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f568ff62d4ab9ac916c2aa82da5af0daf511443284ed61e57fda3a671fed669e&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=015dbeccc6527e8b4&time=1720846689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=115bc7e84cc13832b3bc1a2627183a594223fed535620456d752892021b6bff5&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fb7ce28fc57178cbd&time=1720846689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=118e427527a284350e71404463b56a73d01251a9a1f65acd34a205f0008145e5&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aec7ed652c6749e38&time=1720846689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a7c97d009fba503b7f3063165c2859ebeb6fe23226602c01840e898e9b5599f&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7333682661f97a8d5&time=1720846689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdae603a0dd124d47dcd4b6d9056564adc47aecc767628dabd8d32e2fb5cd068&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4739573c4ac001f1b&time=1720846689&tool=RSC

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

Details

2024/07/11 21:59:59

Price
0.385 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.00% (0.00)

CA33583M1077

BME

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

48 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.375 CAD (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.39 CAD (15,000)
Open 0.38 CAD
High 0.39 CAD
Low 0.37 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.385 CAD
VWAP 0.380842 CAD
Volume (pcs) 377,463
Trading volume 143,753.62
Number of trades 80
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +148.39% +148.39% -48.67%
Perf (abs.) +0.23 +0.23 -0.37
Beta 0.91 0.84 0.07
Volatility 102.69 109.01 95.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.254 EUR
11

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 0.385 CAD

Exchange 11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:55 0.246 EUR
11

Munich 2024/07/ 10:36 0.254 EUR
11

Hamburg 2024/07/ 08:05 0.256 EUR

0.373 CAD (571,457
0.331 CAD (634,811
0.238 CAD (316,345
0.197 CAD (137,813
0.410 CAD (2024/06/17
0.100 CAD (2024/02/14
0.410 CAD (2024/06/17
0.100 CAD (2024/02/14

—_— — — — — T — ~—

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.04 56

0.14 80

0.00 13

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=143384848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464075464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165613693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356266917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=465428782

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

11

2024/07/ 13:53 0.272 EUR 0.00
1"

2024/07/ 20:37 0.28 USD 0.02
11

2024/07/ 20:22 0.252 EUR 0.00
1"

12

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163506483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147106028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147106028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011214

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

= FIRST

r NORDIC
METALS

Contact Details
FIRST NORDIC METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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